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Sunday     12:30 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Kevin Thibeault 5 S002 5 223 289 227 201 256 289 973 973 1
2 Evan Thro 19 S001 19 211 269 257 216 269 205 947 947 2
3 Justin Urbano 17 S001 17 217 250 233 250 213 225 921 921 3
4 Brian Gaskill 17 S001 17 207 265 255 265 182 200 902 902 4
5 Peter Fox 19 S001 22 226 300 178 246 300 168 892 892 5
6 Warren Wiggins 24 S002 24 196 259 259 232 211 182 884 884 6
7 Ricky LaRouche 11 S002 11 217 265 205 265 190 222 882 882 7
8 Billy Trudell 29 S002 29 215 245 244 164 222 245 875 875 8
9 Frank Calca 9 S001 9 219 225 215 211 222 225 873 873 9

10 Bryan Bourget 30 S001 30 216 255 214 212 191 255 872 872 10
11 Michael Lichstein 23 S002 23 224 223 223 214 203 222 862 862 11
12 Greg C. Green 6 S001 6 207 237 203 191 237 226 857 857 12
13 Chris Page 22 S001 22 205 258 176 258 205 215 854 854 13
14 Randal Dunbar 29 S001 29 223 237 189 205 223 237 854 854 13
15 Brian Boghosian 18 S001 18 214 236 192 231 194 236 853 853 15
16 Stephen Hiatt 12 S002 12 202 242 242 213 181 215 851 851 16
17 Greg Flamand 12 S002 12 211 236 201 236 194 212 843 843 17
18 Dennis Bissonette 25 S001 25 215 238 161 207 238 234 840 840 18
19 Jason Hebert 24 S002 24 218 245 245 199 202 192 838 838 19
20 Roland Welch 5 S001 5 196 223 196 211 207 223 837 837 20
21 Dylan Ouillette 25 S002 25 189 240 194 240 184 214 832 832 21
22 Jon Hester 27 S002 27 217 235 214 198 181 235 828 828 22
23 Stephen Major 5 S002 5 221 225 212 173 225 211 821 821 23
24 Colby Hagemoser 21 S001 21 200 224 210 189 196 224 819 819 24
25 Nikki Fletcher 10 S002 10 204 225 194 209 225 190 818 818 25
26 Tony Bennett 18 S001 18 215 239 179 239 186 213 817 817 26
27 Nelson Brown, Sr 13 S002 13 186 221 210 200 221 185 816 816 27
28 Justin Veal 19 S001 19 227 211 202 211 199 203 815 815 28
29 Peter Licata 6 S001 6 231 234 172 200 234 204 810 810 29
30 Nelson Brown, Jr 15 S001 15 195 235 218 198 159 235 810 810 29
31 Paul Smith 18 S001 18 234 268 268 190 176 173 807 807 31
32 Joe Welch 16 S002 8 200 225 175 225 223 180 803 803 32
33 Kaitlyn Beaulieu 30 S001 30 197 234 171 217 234 178 800 800 33
34 Cory Bellisle 8 S002 8 206 225 216 146 212 225 799 799 34
35 Jon Lundie 20 S002 20 203 237 237 192 203 162 794 794 35
36 Shawn Fitzpatrick 29 S002 29 195 233 188 203 233 163 787 787 36
37 Dustin Gage 4 S001 4 216 217 217 196 207 165 785 785 37
38 Gordon Streeter 21 S002 21 177 211 200 211 179 195 785 785 37
39 Tyler Hurne 28 S001 28 214 216 187 212 169 216 784 784 39
40 Scott Bourget 30 S001 30 200 204 204 191 200 189 784 784 39
41 Jim Pallock 22 S002 22 209 206 201 204 206 172 783 783 41
42 Justin McNeil 3 S001 3 195 224 203 181 173 224 781 781 42
43 Devan Wawrzynowicz 7 S002 7 189 213 210 158 200 213 781 781 42
44 Mike Fortier 16 S001 16 218 205 205 193 201 181 780 780 44
45 Christine Rebstock 12 S002 12 210 227 172 227 200 180 779 779 45
46 Daniel Zizza 17 S002 17 203 205 187 205 186 200 778 778 46
47 Matthew Quessy 4 S002 4 204 227 187 163 227 199 776 776 47
48 Kyle Snyder 6 S002 6 197 236 214 190 136 236 776 776 47
49 Eric Frost 24 S002 24 207 256 171 190 152 256 769 769 49
50 Kelly Van Hees 6 S002 6 200 214 185 178 192 214 769 769 49
51 Randy Hagemoser 22 S001 22 229 222 190 173 183 222 768 768 51
52 Tim Healey 27 S001 27 224 216 216 207 160 185 768 768 51
53 Carl Hartley, Sr 12 S001 12 189 224 158 188 192 224 762 762 53
54 Bill Beck 27 S002 27 203 213 213 188 190 168 759 759 54
55 Ryan Chiaradio 28 S002 28 232 195 195 193 191 173 752 752 55
56 Cameron Beardsley 15 S002 15 218 221 179 158 221 193 751 751 56
57 Brian Oppy 29 S001 29 211 259 180 129 182 259 750 750 57
58 Peter Dombrowzki 11 S002 11 199 200 200 176 176 192 744 744 58
59 Stephanie Della-Bernar 16 S002 16 180 213 175 165 190 213 743 743 59
60 Jay Barrios 10 S002 10 182 211 198 185 211 148 742 742 60
61 Michael St. Don 9 S002 9 187 214 161 172 192 214 739 739 61
62 Nate Clarke 27 S001 27 218 212 156 206 212 164 738 738 62
63 Tim Nelli 18 S002 18 199 226 200 149 163 226 738 738 62
64 Jay Payne 16 S001 16 201 220 193 182 141 220 736 736 64
65 Ben Mullen 30 S002 30 201 191 191 185 170 190 736 736 64
66 Chris Maynard 16 S002 16 195 204 190 204 144 196 734 734 66
67 Zarrina Stolakis 22 S001 28 176 204 169 204 162 198 733 733 67
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

68 Nathan Roback 26 S001 26 204 223 151 173 223 184 731 731 68
69 Briere Mutti 25 S001 25 195 194 194 186 190 157 727 727 69
70 Ben Berryman 9 S002 9 212 226 226 134 193 173 726 726 70
71 Jennifer Hocurscak 21 S002 21 210 212 187 212 176 150 725 725 71
72 Jim Dumas 26 S002 26 204 198 181 179 167 198 725 725 71
73 Mark Merrow 30 S002 30 205 201 201 192 138 193 724 724 73
74 Hendrik Khoury 1 S002 1 176 189 175 179 176 189 719 719 74
75 Joe Semmelrock 4 S002 4 195 203 180 203 144 191 718 718 75
76 Tyler C. Plante 7 S002 7 207 236 170 131 236 181 718 718 75
77 Matthew Novak 1 S001 1 196 208 204 208 141 159 712 712 77
78 Bill Loomis 6 S002 6 191 193 160 186 193 173 712 712 77
79 Brandon Williams 15 S002 15 207 218 149 190 218 154 711 711 79
80 Ditto Fitzpatrick, II 30 S002 30 195 212 158 212 173 159 702 702 80
81 Jackson Payne 20 S001 20 201 182 167 164 182 179 692 692 81
82 Ryan Rancourt 18 S002 18 203 177 177 167 170 177 691 691 82
83 Jim Handy 6 S001 6 204 215 159 170 215 146 690 690 83
84 Sarah Tartaglio 2 S001 2 152 213 142 191 213 141 687 687 84
85 Tyler Nelli 2 S002 2 138 193 152 185 193 157 687 687 84
86 Hunter Edwards 13 S002 13 199 184 144 177 180 184 685 685 86
87 Matt Biltcliffe 14 S002 14 210 218 173 166 218 127 684 684 87
88 Joseph Fletcher 19 S002 19 168 204 204 137 151 191 683 683 88
89 James Ventura 10 S002 10 205 197 147 179 197 159 682 682 89
90 Devin O'Connell 13 S001 13 190 205 149 205 157 169 680 680 90
91 Ray Christian 14 S001 14 208 182 170 161 167 182 680 680 90
92 Brittney Popp 3 S001 3 200 197 183 128 170 197 678 678 92
93 Justin Nunes 20 S002 20 191 182 167 177 152 182 678 678 92
94 Tommy Kumlin 26 S001 26 216 200 146 200 150 179 675 675 94
95 William Lundy 26 S002 26 197 185 185 148 161 181 675 675 94
96 Leonard Jones 17 S002 17 197 192 192 154 182 144 672 672 96
97 Kyle Rigney 2 S001 2 162 184 184 168 153 164 669 669 97
98 Paul Furtado 25 S002 25 181 168 168 168 166 166 668 668 98
99 Fletcher Ballard 16 S002 16 158 186 138 186 161 182 667 667 99
100 Chester Kaniecki 14 S002 14 195 182 162 170 182 152 666 666 100
101 Tony Bennett 28 S002 28 215 224 180 194 199 224 797 797 101
102 Matthew Quessy 5 S001 5 204 212 156 188 212 198 754 754 102
103 Stephanie Della-Bernar 10 S001 10 180 209 173 180 209 168 730 730 103
104 Nikki Fletcher 9 S001 9 204 183 183 171 168 178 700 700 104
105 Tim Nelli 24 S001 24 199 209 209 155 144 177 685 685 105
106 John Williston 26 S002 26 227 191 177 191 154 142 664 664 106
107 James Davis 16 S001 16 195 176 163 169 151 176 659 659 107
108 Aria Jones 20 S001 20 178 177 169 177 161 152 659 659 107
109 Jeff Handy 26 S001 26 199 184 184 142 183 150 659 659 107
110 Glen Riffe 8 S001 8 207 170 158 162 170 165 655 655 110
111 Mat Torres 23 S001 23 209 215 149 139 152 215 655 655 110
112 John Handy 8 S002 8 171 184 178 123 184 170 655 655 110
113 Stephanie Williams 24 S001 24 177 189 132 187 189 145 653 653 113
114 Jacob DesRosiers 7 S001 7 171 177 168 150 157 177 652 652 114
115 Ed Reed, Jr. 4 S001 4 205 178 178 154 162 157 651 651 115
116 George Devirgilio 4 S001 4 190 190 144 158 159 190 651 651 115
117 Josh Veal 22 S002 22 186 189 128 189 171 161 649 649 117
118 Steven Peake 4 S002 4 201 186 152 186 164 142 644 644 118
119 Myles Atkins 1 S001 1 176 175 149 175 162 156 642 642 119
120 Ralph Knockwood 7 S001 7 189 182 147 139 173 182 641 641 120
121 PJ Heavenor 14 S001 14 184 180 155 160 180 146 641 641 120
122 Barry Corbett 28 S001 28 167 195 134 195 132 177 638 638 122
123 Harlan Williams 12 S001 12 165 193 129 193 192 122 636 636 123
124 Mia Stolakis 23 S001 23 193 176 144 169 176 145 634 634 124
125 Michael Bogdan 3 S002 3 203 167 167 162 152 152 633 633 125
126 Mia Stolakis 22 S002 22 193 166 158 159 166 145 628 628 126
127 Joseph Fletcher 10 S001 10 168 175 127 175 166 156 624 624 127
128 Peter Daigle 2 S001 2 157 169 146 143 160 169 618 618 128
129 Jim Perry 19 S002 19 195 177 131 162 177 147 617 617 129
130 Joseph Trahan 20 S001 20 165 180 127 148 180 160 615 615 130
131 Dylan Brown 4 S002 14 141 201 151 135 201 128 615 615 130
132 Pete Schiel 23 S002 23 195 168 168 148 131 167 614 614 132
133 Devin O'Connell 20 S002 20 190 180 109 180 161 162 612 612 133
134 Jianna Transue 28 S002 28 147 177 127 156 177 151 611 611 134
135 Jose Lopez 3 S002 3 195 180 141 149 180 135 605 605 135
136 David Perry 8 S001 8 176 181 170 126 127 181 604 604 136
137 Stephanie Williams 18 S002 18 177 168 166 157 113 168 604 604 136
138 Virginia Berry 24 S001 24 125 182 122 131 168 182 603 603 138
139 Nikki Hartley 12 S001 12 175 194 146 194 135 122 597 597 139
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

140 Mike Stromley 21 S001 21 188 162 152 141 140 162 595 595 140
141 Jacob Hawkins 15 S001 15 186 170 129 170 139 150 588 588 141
142 Pieter Khoury 1 S002 1 186 163 163 140 128 154 585 585 142
143 Madison Nelli 2 S002 2 122 166 166 122 164 133 585 585 142
144 Arthur Lavoie 14 S001 14 162 174 125 174 130 154 583 583 144
145 John Handy 10 S001 10 171 173 173 148 156 104 581 581 145
146 Donald Rand 11 S001 11 177 177 149 122 177 129 577 577 146
147 Kyle Musella 13 S001 13 187 151 151 129 146 135 561 561 147
148 Crystal Hurne 11 S001 11 156 177 126 111 136 177 550 550 148
149 Dwight Smith 8 S001 8 138 157 157 85 155 117 514 514 149
150 Timmy Jackson 2 S002 2 180 132 97 132 124 122 475 475 150
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Kevin Thibeault 5 S002 5 223 289 289 227 201 256 289 973 973 973 1 135.00
2 Evan Thro 1 9 S001 1 9 211 269 269 257 216 269 205 947 947 947 2 600.00
3 Justin Urbano 1 7 S001 1 7 217 250 250 233 250 213 225 921 921 921 3 120.00
4 Brian Gaskill 1 7 S001 1 7 207 265 265 255 265 182 200 902 902 902 4 120.00
5 Warren Wiggins 2 4 S002 2 4 196 259 263 259 232 211 182 884 1 6 900 900 5 120.00
6 Peter Fox 1 9 S001 2 2 226 300 300 178 246 300 168 892 892 892 6 120.00
7 Tyler Nelli 2 S002 2 138 193 243 152 185 193 157 687 200 887 887 7 135.00
8 Ricky LaRouche 1 1 S002 1 1 217 265 265 205 265 190 222 882 882 882 8 120.00
9 Sarah Tartaglio 2 S001 2 152 213 261 142 191 213 141 687 192 879 879 9 175.00

1 0 Gordon Streeter 2 1 S002 2 1 177 211 234 200 211 179 195 785 9 2 877 877 1 0 120.00
1 1 Dylan Ouillette 2 5 S002 2 5 189 240 251 194 240 184 214 832 4 4 876 876 1 1 175.00
1 2 Billy Trudell 2 9 S002 2 9 215 245 245 244 164 222 245 875 875 875 1 2 95.00
1 3 Frank Calca 9 S001 9 219 225 225 215 211 222 225 873 873 873 1 3 135.00
1 4 Bryan Bourget 3 0 S001 3 0 216 255 255 214 212 191 255 872 872 872 1 4 135.00
1 5 Nelson Brown, Sr 1 3 S002 1 3 186 221 235 210 200 221 185 816 5 6 872 872 1 4 120.00
1 6 Michael Lichstein 2 3 S002 2 3 224 223 223 223 214 203 222 862 862 862 1 6 95.00
1 7 Greg C. Green 6 S001 6 207 237 237 203 191 237 226 857 857 857 1 7 120.00
1 8 Chris Page 2 2 S001 2 2 205 258 258 176 258 205 215 854 854 854 1 8 95.00
1 9 Randal Dunbar 2 9 S001 2 9 223 237 237 189 205 223 237 854 854 854 1 8 95.00
2 0 Roland Welch 5 S001 5 196 223 227 196 211 207 223 837 1 6 853 853 2 0 95.00
2 1 Brian Boghosian 1 8 S001 1 8 214 236 236 192 231 194 236 853 853 853 2 0 300.00
2 2 Stephen Hiatt 1 2 S002 1 2 202 242 242 242 213 181 215 851 851 851 2 2 95.00
2 3 Greg Flamand 1 2 S002 1 2 211 236 236 201 236 194 212 843 843 843 2 3 95.00
2 4 Dennis Bissonette 2 5 S001 2 5 215 238 238 161 207 238 234 840 840 840 2 4 95.00
2 5 Jason Hebert 2 4 S002 2 4 218 245 245 245 199 202 192 838 838 838 2 5 40.00
2 6 Fletcher Ballard 1 6 S002 1 6 158 186 228 138 186 161 182 667 168 835 835 2 6 40.00
2 7 Nelson Brown, Jr 1 5 S001 1 5 195 235 240 218 198 159 235 810 2 0 830 830 2 7 40.00
2 8 Zarrina Stolakis 2 2 S001 2 8 176 204 228 169 204 162 198 733 9 6 829 829 2 8 40.00
2 9 Jon Hester 2 7 S002 2 7 217 235 235 214 198 181 235 828 828 828 2 9 40.00
3 0 Devan Wawrzynowicz 7 S002 7 189 213 224 210 158 200 213 781 4 4 825 825 3 0 40.00
3 1 Stephanie Della-Bernar 1 6 S002 1 6 180 213 233 175 165 190 213 743 8 0 823 823 3 1
3 2 Kyle Rigney 2 S001 2 162 184 222 184 168 153 164 669 152 821 821 3 2
3 3 Stephen Major 5 S002 5 221 225 225 212 173 225 211 821 821 821 3 2
3 4 Colby Hagemoser 2 1 S001 2 1 200 224 224 210 189 196 224 819 819 819 3 4
3 5 Nikki Fletcher 1 0 S002 1 0 204 225 225 194 209 225 190 818 818 818 3 5
3 6 Tony Bennett 1 8 S001 1 8 215 239 239 179 239 186 213 817 817 817 3 6
3 7 Justin Veal 1 9 S001 1 9 227 211 211 202 211 199 203 815 815 815 3 7
3 8 Hendrik Khoury 1 S002 1 176 189 213 175 179 176 189 719 9 6 815 815 3 7
3 9 Dylan Brown 4 S002 1 4 141 201 251 151 135 201 128 615 200 815 815 3 7
4 0 Jay Barrios 1 0 S002 1 0 182 211 229 198 185 211 148 742 7 2 814 814 4 0
4 1 Kaitlyn Beaulieu 3 0 S001 3 0 197 234 237 171 217 234 178 800 1 2 812 812 4 1
4 2 Jianna Transue 2 8 S002 2 8 147 177 227 127 156 177 151 611 200 811 811 4 2
4 3 Joseph Fletcher 1 9 S002 1 9 168 204 236 204 137 151 191 683 128 811 811 4 2
4 4 Peter Licata 6 S001 6 231 234 234 172 200 234 204 810 810 810 4 4
4 5 Paul Smith 1 8 S001 1 8 234 268 268 268 190 176 173 807 807 807 4 5
4 6 Shawn Fitzpatrick 2 9 S002 2 9 195 233 238 188 203 233 163 787 2 0 807 807 4 5
4 7 Carl Hartley, Sr 1 2 S001 1 2 189 224 235 158 188 192 224 762 4 4 806 806 4 7
4 8 Virginia Berry 2 4 S001 2 4 125 182 232 122 131 168 182 603 200 803 803 4 8
4 9 Joe Welch 1 6 S002 8 200 225 225 175 225 223 180 803 803 803 4 8
5 0 Justin McNeil 3 S001 3 195 224 229 203 181 173 224 781 2 0 801 801 5 0
5 1 Cory Bellisle 8 S002 8 206 225 225 216 146 212 225 799 799 799 5 1
5 2 Jon Lundie 2 0 S002 2 0 203 237 237 237 192 203 162 794 794 794 5 2
5 3 Michael St. Don 9 S002 9 187 214 227 161 172 192 214 739 5 2 791 791 5 3
5 4 Peter Daigle 2 S001 2 157 169 212 146 143 160 169 618 172 790 790 5 4
5 5 Kyle Snyder 6 S002 6 197 236 239 214 190 136 236 776 1 2 788 788 5 5
5 6 Dustin Gage 4 S001 4 216 217 217 217 196 207 165 785 785 785 5 6
5 7 Madison Nelli 2 S002 2 122 166 216 166 122 164 133 585 200 785 785 5 6
5 8 Tyler Hurne 2 8 S001 2 8 214 216 216 187 212 169 216 784 784 784 5 8
5 9 Scott Bourget 3 0 S001 3 0 200 204 204 204 191 200 189 784 784 784 5 8
6 0 Jim Pallock 2 2 S002 2 2 209 206 206 201 204 206 172 783 783 783 6 0
6 1 Mike Fortier 1 6 S001 1 6 218 205 205 205 193 201 181 780 780 780 6 1
6 2 Christine Rebstock 1 2 S002 1 2 210 227 227 172 227 200 180 779 779 779 6 2
6 3 Daniel Zizza 1 7 S002 1 7 203 205 205 187 205 186 200 778 778 778 6 3
6 4 Harlan Williams 1 2 S001 1 2 165 193 228 129 193 192 122 636 140 776 776 6 4
6 5 Matthew Quessy 4 S002 4 204 227 227 187 163 227 199 776 776 776 6 4
6 6 John Handy 8 S002 8 171 184 213 178 123 184 170 655 116 771 771 6 6
6 7 Barry Corbett 2 8 S001 2 8 167 195 228 134 195 132 177 638 132 770 770 6 7
6 8 Eric Frost 2 4 S002 2 4 207 256 256 171 190 152 256 769 769 769 6 8
6 9 Kelly Van Hees 6 S002 6 200 214 214 185 178 192 214 769 769 769 6 8
7 0 Jacob DesRosiers 7 S001 7 171 177 206 168 150 157 177 652 116 768 768 7 0
7 1 Randy Hagemoser 2 2 S001 2 2 229 222 222 190 173 183 222 768 768 768 7 0
7 2 Tim Healey 2 7 S001 2 7 224 216 216 216 207 160 185 768 768 768 7 0
7 3 Bill Beck 2 7 S002 2 7 203 213 213 213 188 190 168 759 759 759 7 3
7 4 Joseph Trahan 2 0 S001 2 0 165 180 215 127 148 180 160 615 140 755 755 7 4
7 5 Chris Maynard 1 6 S002 1 6 195 204 209 190 204 144 196 734 2 0 754 754 7 5
7 6 Ryan Chiaradio 2 8 S002 2 8 232 195 195 195 193 191 173 752 752 752 7 6
7 7 Cameron Beardsley 1 5 S002 1 5 218 221 221 179 158 221 193 751 751 751 7 7
7 8 Brian Oppy 2 9 S001 2 9 211 259 259 180 129 182 259 750 750 750 7 8
7 9 Bill Loomis 6 S002 6 191 193 202 160 186 193 173 712 3 6 748 748 7 9
8 0 Peter Dombrowzki 1 1 S002 1 1 199 200 201 200 176 176 192 744 4 748 748 7 9
8 1 Aria Jones 2 0 S001 2 0 178 177 199 169 177 161 152 659 8 8 747 747 8 1
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
8 2 Briere Mutti 2 5 S001 2 5 195 194 199 194 186 190 157 727 2 0 747 747 8 1
8 3 Stephanie Williams 2 4 S001 2 4 177 189 212 132 187 189 145 653 9 2 745 745 8 3
8 4 Paul Furtado 2 5 S002 2 5 181 168 187 168 168 166 166 668 7 6 744 744 8 4
8 5 Tim Nelli 1 8 S002 1 8 199 226 227 200 149 163 226 738 4 742 742 8 5
8 6 Myles Atkins 1 S001 1 176 175 199 149 175 162 156 642 9 6 738 738 8 6
8 7 Nate Clarke 2 7 S001 2 7 218 212 212 156 206 212 164 738 738 738 8 6
8 8 Joe Semmelrock 4 S002 4 195 203 208 180 203 144 191 718 2 0 738 738 8 6
8 9 Jay Payne 1 6 S001 1 6 201 220 220 193 182 141 220 736 736 736 8 9
9 0 Ben Mullen 3 0 S002 3 0 201 191 191 191 185 170 190 736 736 736 8 9
9 1 Arthur Lavoie 1 4 S001 1 4 162 174 212 125 174 130 154 583 152 735 735 9 1
9 2 Nathan Roback 2 6 S001 2 6 204 223 223 151 173 223 184 731 731 731 9 2
9 3 Matthew Novak 1 S001 1 196 208 212 204 208 141 159 712 1 6 728 728 9 3
9 4 Crystal Hurne 1 1 S001 1 1 156 177 221 126 111 136 177 550 176 726 726 9 4
9 5 Ben Berryman 9 S002 9 212 226 226 226 134 193 173 726 726 726 9 4
9 6 Jennifer Hocurscak 2 1 S002 2 1 210 212 212 187 212 176 150 725 725 725 9 6
9 7 Jim Dumas 2 6 S002 2 6 204 198 198 181 179 167 198 725 725 725 9 6
9 8 Mark Merrow 3 0 S002 3 0 205 201 201 201 192 138 193 724 724 724 9 8
9 9 Ditto Fitzpatrick, II 3 0 S002 3 0 195 212 217 158 212 173 159 702 2 0 722 722 9 9

100 Devin O'Connell 1 3 S001 1 3 190 205 215 149 205 157 169 680 4 0 720 720 100
101 Stephanie Della-Bernar 1 0 S001 1 0 180 209 229 173 180 209 168 730 8 0 810 810 101
102 Tony Bennett 2 8 S002 2 8 215 224 224 180 194 199 224 797 797 797 102
103 Matthew Quessy 5 S001 5 204 212 212 156 188 212 198 754 754 754 103
104 Joseph Fletcher 1 0 S001 1 0 168 175 207 127 175 166 156 624 128 752 752 104
105 Tyler C. Plante 7 S002 7 207 236 236 170 131 236 181 718 718 718 105
106 Dwight Smith 8 S001 8 138 157 207 157 8 5 155 117 514 200 714 714 106
107 Justin Nunes 2 0 S002 2 0 191 182 191 167 177 152 182 678 3 6 714 714 106
108 Brandon Williams 1 5 S002 1 5 207 218 218 149 190 218 154 711 711 711 108
109 PJ Heavenor 1 4 S001 1 4 184 180 196 155 160 180 146 641 6 4 705 705 109
110 Josh Veal 2 2 S002 2 2 186 189 203 128 189 171 161 649 5 6 705 705 109
111 David Perry 8 S001 8 176 181 205 170 126 127 181 604 9 6 700 700 111
112 Nikki Fletcher 9 S001 9 204 183 183 183 171 168 178 700 700 700 111
113 John Handy 1 0 S001 1 0 171 173 202 173 148 156 104 581 116 697 697 113
114 Nikki Hartley 1 2 S001 1 2 175 194 219 146 194 135 122 597 100 697 697 113
115 Stephanie Williams 1 8 S002 1 8 177 168 191 166 157 113 168 604 9 2 696 696 115
116 Jackson Payne 2 0 S001 2 0 201 182 182 167 164 182 179 692 692 692 116
117 George Devirgilio 4 S001 4 190 190 200 144 158 159 190 651 4 0 691 691 117
118 Ryan Rancourt 1 8 S002 1 8 203 177 177 177 167 170 177 691 691 691 117
119 Jim Handy 6 S001 6 204 215 215 159 170 215 146 690 690 690 119
120 Tim Nelli 2 4 S001 2 4 199 209 210 209 155 144 177 685 4 689 689 120
121 Hunter Edwards 1 3 S002 1 3 199 184 185 144 177 180 184 685 4 689 689 120
122 William Lundy 2 6 S002 2 6 197 185 188 185 148 161 181 675 1 2 687 687 122
123 Chester Kaniecki 1 4 S002 1 4 195 182 187 162 170 182 152 666 2 0 686 686 123
124 Ralph Knockwood 7 S001 7 189 182 193 147 139 173 182 641 4 4 685 685 124
125 Matt Biltcliffe 1 4 S002 1 4 210 218 218 173 166 218 127 684 684 684 125
126 Leonard Jones 1 7 S002 1 7 197 192 195 192 154 182 144 672 1 2 684 684 125
127 James Ventura 1 0 S002 1 0 205 197 197 147 179 197 159 682 682 682 127
128 Ray Christian 1 4 S001 1 4 208 182 182 170 161 167 182 680 680 680 128
129 James Davis 1 6 S001 1 6 195 176 181 163 169 151 176 659 2 0 679 679 129
130 Brittney Popp 3 S001 3 200 197 197 183 128 170 197 678 678 678 130
131 Tommy Kumlin 2 6 S001 2 6 216 200 200 146 200 150 179 675 675 675 131
132 Donald Rand 1 1 S001 1 1 177 177 200 149 122 177 129 577 9 2 669 669 132
133 John Williston 2 6 S002 2 6 227 191 191 177 191 154 142 664 664 664 133
134 Jeff Handy 2 6 S001 2 6 199 184 185 184 142 183 150 659 4 663 663 134
135 Mia Stolakis 2 3 S001 2 3 193 176 183 144 169 176 145 634 2 8 662 662 135
136 Mia Stolakis 2 2 S002 2 2 193 166 173 158 159 166 145 628 2 8 656 656 136
137 Glen Riffe 8 S001 8 207 170 170 158 162 170 165 655 655 655 137
138 Mat Torres 2 3 S001 2 3 209 215 215 149 139 152 215 655 655 655 137
139 Devin O'Connell 2 0 S002 2 0 190 180 190 109 180 161 162 612 4 0 652 652 139
140 Ed Reed, Jr. 4 S001 4 205 178 178 178 154 162 157 651 651 651 140
141 Jacob Hawkins 1 5 S001 1 5 186 170 184 129 170 139 150 588 5 6 644 644 141
142 Steven Peake 4 S002 4 201 186 186 152 186 164 142 644 644 644 141
143 Mike Stromley 2 1 S001 2 1 188 162 174 152 141 140 162 595 4 8 643 643 143
144 Pieter Khoury 1 S002 1 186 163 177 163 140 128 154 585 5 6 641 641 144
145 Jim Perry 1 9 S002 1 9 195 177 182 131 162 177 147 617 2 0 637 637 145
146 Pete Schiel 2 3 S002 2 3 195 168 173 168 148 131 167 614 2 0 634 634 146
147 Michael Bogdan 3 S002 3 203 167 167 167 162 152 152 633 633 633 147
148 Jose Lopez 3 S002 3 195 180 185 141 149 180 135 605 2 0 625 625 148
149 Kyle Musella 1 3 S001 1 3 187 151 164 151 129 146 135 561 5 2 613 613 149
150 Timmy Jackson 2 S002 2 180 132 152 9 7 132 124 122 475 8 0 555 555 150
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